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M.Sc. SEM. I JANUARY 2022 UNIVERSITY: ONLINE EXAMINATION

TIME TABLE

- PROGRAMME - MASTER OF SCIENCE (M.Sc.) (Choice Based Credit System)
1S01121 SECOND HALF of (Winter) 2022

S.N. Days & Dates Time . Subject & Paper No.
' . College Internal Exam.
(Out of 40)
1 | Saturday, January 15,2022 10.30 a.m. to 11.30 a.m. | Physical Chemistry — (94603)
2 -“a 12.30 p.m. to 01.30 p.m. | Inorganic Chemistry —(94629)
3 | Monday, January 17, 2022 10.30 a.m. to 11.30 a.m. | Organic Chemistry — (94655)
4 = 12.30 p.m. to 01.30 p.m. | Analytical Chemistry —(94681)
Unfversity External Exam.
(Out of 60)
1 | Tuesday, January 18,2022 03.00 p.m. to 04.00 p.m. | Physical Chemistry — (94603)

2 | Wednesday, January 19, 2022 03.00 p.m. to 04.00 p.m. Inorrganic Chemistry — (94629)

3 | Thursday, January 20, 2022 03.00 p.m. to 04.00 p.m. | Organic Chemistry — (94655)

Tuesday, January 21, 2022 03.00 p.m. to 04.00 p.m.

Analytical Chemistry — (94681)

Practical Exam.

1 | Monday, January 10, 2022 10.30 a.m. to 11.30 p.m. | Physical Chemistry Practical - (PSCHP101)

2 | Tuesday, January 11, 2022 10.30 a.m. to 11.30 p.m. | Inorganic Chemistry Practical - (PSCHP102)

3 | Wednesday, January 12, 2022 10,30 a.m, to 01,30 p.m. | Organic Chemistry Practical - (PSCHP103)

4 | Thursday, January 13,2022 10.30 a,m, to 01.30 p.m,

Analytical Chemistry Practical — (PSCHP104)

= PRI
Anzrdibai Raorane Arts, Commerce

& Science College, Vaibhavwadi



